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2009INDEX OFFENSES
Change
Percent

TOTAL INDEX OFFENSES

Domestic Violence

TOTAL VALUES

VALUE VALUE
TYPE PROPERTY STOLEN RECOVERED

PROPERTY INFORMATION VALUES

TOTAL

Simple Stalking

Threat/Intimidation

Simple Assault

Aggravated Stalking

Aggravated Assault

Forcible Fondling

Forcible Sodomy

Forcible Rape

Manslaughter

Murder

2009PRIMARY OFFENSE

by Offense Type

Percent
Change

Total Index

Total Violent

Total Nonviolent

Total Stolen

Total Recovered

Total

Adult

Juvenile

Male

Female

11,604

1,619
9,985

$ 16,085,318

$ 4,010,519

16,776
15,489

1,287
13,084

3,692

Currency, Note, Etc.

Jewelry, Precious Metals

Clothing & Furs

Motor Vehicles

Office Equipment

TVs, Radios, Stereos

Firearms

Household Goods

Consumable Goods

Livestock

Miscellaneous

2010

2010

3 2 -33.3
0 0

15 15 0.0
0 0

14 8 -42.9

402 409 1.7

6 11 83.3

1,689 1,827 8.2

11 11 0.0

6 23 283.3

2,146 2,306 7.5

11 8 -27.3
4 5 25.0
2 1 -50.0
5 2 -60.0
0 0

89 81 -9.0
44 43 -2.3

11 7 -36.4

34 31 -8.8

256 241 -5.9
95 74 -22.1
23 22 -4.3

121 129 6.6
17 16 -5.9

1,308 1,289 -1.5
179 166 -7.3
234 288 23.1
496 498 0.4
399 337 -15.5

3,491 3,262 -6.6
1,867 1,576 -15.6
1,475 1,531 3.8

149 155 4.0
6,064 6,265 3.3

5 9 80.0
7 3 -57.1

1,332 1,433 7.6
1,971 1,820 -7.7

319 317 -0.6
246 280 13.8
751 788 4.9

34 25 -26.5
1,399 1,590 13.7

475 458 -3.6

11,694 11,604 -0.8

January - December 2010

1,467,084 14,338
2,077,149 60,654

350,286 50,267
4,311,568 3,221,638
1,019,025 92,430
1,611,145 90,741

95,202 14,940
910,625 54,119
134,121 23,566

13,588 248
4,095,525 387,578

16,085,318 4,010,519

activities known to, and reported by, law enforcement agencies for 2010.
The statistics presented in this release are an indication of crime and criminal

Osceola County

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

0 0

2 4 100.0
37 39 5.4

5 0

0 0
0 0
7 7 0.0
4 0

0 0
0 0

31 31 0.0
3 0
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January - December 2010

Crime Trends

Index
Total Crimes % CH % CH % CH

Violent
Crime

Nonviolent
Crime Population

2006
2007
2008

10,832
12,223
12,094

1.2
12.8
-1.1

1,439
1,607
1,578

2009 11,694 -3.3 1,664

3.2
11.7
-1.8
5.4

9,393
10,616
10,516
10,030

0.9
13.0
-0.9
-4.6

255,903
266,123
273,709
272,788

2010 11,604 -0.8 1,619 -2.7 9,985 -0.4 275,666

Crime
Rate

4,232.9

4,209.4
4,286.8
4,418.6
4,593.0

% CH % CH

-7.0
8.5

-3.8
-3.0
-1.8

8.8
4.0
2.9

-0.3
1.1

Domestic Violence

by Offense Type to Victim's Relationship to Offender

RELATIONSHIP VICTIM TO OFFENDER

OFFENSES
Other

OtherCohabitantFamilySiblingChildParentSpouse ArrestsTotal

Murder 0 02 2 0 0 0 0 1
Manslaughter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcible Sex Offenses 23 3 0 8 2 6 4 0 13

Forcible Rape 15 3 0 5 1 4 2 0 9
Forcible Sodomy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcible Fondling 8 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 4

Aggravated Assault 409 85 65 43 40 24 152 0 255
Aggravated Stalking 11 4 0 0 1 3 3 0 5
Simple Assault 1,827 444 270 173 176 101 657 6 1,070
Threat/Intimidation 11 2 3 0 1 0 5 0 9
Simple Stalking 23 11 0 0 0 1 11 0 11

TOTAL OFFENSES 2,306 549 338 226 220 135 832 6 1,364

ARSON VEHICLE
RECOVERY

Number

Stolen Locally and 211
Recovered Locally

Stolen Locally and
227Recovered By Other

Jurisdictions

Stolen Other Jurisdictions 165
and Recovered Locally

STRUCTURE TOTAL TOTAL
INHABITED ABANDONED ATTEMPTED

Single Occupied Residence

Other Residence

Storage

Industrial/Manufacturing

Commercial

Community/Public

All Other Structures

Motor Vehicles

Other Mobile

Other

TOTALS

3 0 0
3 1 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
3 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
2 0 0
5 0 0

22 1 1




